
 

     

 

 

APPLICATION FOR CHANGE OF NAME ON GRADE CARD 

                                         Date :- 

To, 
The  Controller of Examination, 
Government  College of Engineering, 
Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar. 
 

Subject :- To Change /Correct the Name on GRADE CARD. 
 
R/Sir, 
 

I herewith undersigned Shri/Smt./Ku______________________________________ 
Want to change the name on my following Grade Card. I am in need of same for my future 
career. Old Name Printed on Grade Card_______________________ __________________ 
New Corrected Name__________________________________________________________ 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Enrollment 
No. 

Name of Candidate 
ESE/Re-ESE 
Month/Year 

Semester 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

8     

Please Issue me new grade card with the new name. Thanking You. 
Encl : 

1. 12th Mark Sheet Xerox (For UG course) 
2. Final year Diploma Mark Sheet Xerox (For DSY UG course) 
3. Final Year degree mark sheet Xerox (For PG course) 

Note :- Show the Original above documents at the time of submission of the form.  
  


